MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION
1800 Washington Blvd., Baltimore, Maryland 21230 (410) 537-3784
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- WATER WELL ABANDONMENT-SEALING REPORT FORM
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SUBMIT COPIES OF COMPLETED FORM TO:
* COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL AGENCY (contact MDE, WMA if address needed)
*  WELL OWNER

% MDE, WATER MANAGEMENT ADMINISTRATION, WELL PROGRAM

DATE WELL ABANDONED: 207011 ol 4 (month/day/year)

*  PERMIT NUMBER OF ABANDONED WELL (if any) — 7R — {4

*  PERMIT NUMBER OF REPLACEMENT WELL: : :.A 1 71

*  PERSON ABANDONING WELL:{ /<4A 21 { WELL DRILLER’S LICENSE NUMBER:_: o

CIRCLE: MWD / MSD / MGD

* OWNER’SNAME: /&

SITE LOCATION MAP
*  WELL LOCATION: C
COUNTY:
NEAREST TOWN: £ _
TAX MAP BLOCK PARCEL
SUBDIVISION:
SECTION: _ LOT: N
STREET ADDRESS: /224 ¢ 2 7 PBTRIKC ¢
LATITUDE 3Q . | § H 23 3
LONGITUDE7 /.. - g LOG OF SEALING MATERIAL
- N FEET
MATERIAL
FROM TO
*  TYPE OF WELL BEING ABANDONED: ’,
.~ DRILLED _____JETTED
BORED HAND DUG ‘
OTHER (specify)
% USE CODE:
. /DOMESTIC MUNICIPAL/PUBLIC
IRRIGATION INDUSTRIAL
, TEST/OBSERVATION GEOTHERMAL
VOLUME OF MATERIAL USED
% TYPE OF CASING: 4 p.
" STEEL PLASTIC A /
CONCRETE OTHER (specify)

Pursuant to § 10-624 of the State Govt. Article of the
Maryland Code, personal info requested on this form
is used in processing this form pursuant to COMAR
; 26.04.04. Failure to provide the info may result in
SIZE OF CASING: [z INCHES IN DIAMETER this form not being processed. You have the right to
inspect, amend, or correct this form. The Maryland
Department of the Environment is subject to the
Maryland Public Information Act. This form may be
made available on the Internet via MDE’s website and
WAS ANY CASING REMOVED? ¥ YES NO ¢ is subject to inspection or copying, in whole or in part,
: g ; by the public and other governmental agencies, if not
Ifyes, length removed, in feet: pl}'lotecte% by federal or Sgtate Law. :

DEPTH OF WELL: FEET DEEP

L ol ¥

WAS CASING RIPPED OR PERFORATED? YESY” NO

Yobats o ol é 1. N /MWD MSD / MGS
SIéNXT[‘JRE-M'XEﬁTER WELL DRILLER OR SUPERVISING SANITARIAN LICENSE# - CIRCLE ONE DATE

®

COUNTY




Real Property Data Search { w2)

Search Result for HOWARD COUNTY

View Map View GroundRent Redemption View GroundRent Registration

Special Tax Recapture: None

Account Identifier: District - 05 Account Number - 377153

Owner Information

Owner Name: EVANS THEODORE J Use: RESIDENTIAL
EVANS ESTHER L T/E Principal Residence: YES
Mailing Address: 13043 SAINT PATRICKS CT Deed Reference: /05576/ 00209

HIGHLAND MD 20777-9515

Location & Structure Information

LOT301.132A
13043 SAINT PATRICKS CT

Premises Address: 13043 SAINT PATRICKS CT Legal Description:

HIHGLAND 20777-0000

WHITE OAK ESTATES
Map: Grid: Parcel: Neighborhood: Subdivision: Section: Block: Lot: Assessment Year: Plat No:
0034 0021 0355 5010102.14 1002 30 2020 Plat Ref:
Town: None
Primary Structure Built Above Grade Living Area Finished Basement Area Property Land Area County Use
1976 1,800 SF 500 SF 1.1300 AC
Stories Basement Type Exterior Quality Full/Half Bath Garage Last Notice of Major Improvements
1 YES STANDARD UNIT FRAME/ 4 2 full 1 Carport
Value Information
Base Value Value Phase-in Assessments
As of As of As of
01/01/2020 07/01/2021 07/01/2022
Land: 232,800 221,300
Improvements 187,800 222,800
Total: 420,600 444,100 436,267 444,100
Preferential Land: 0 0
Transfer Information
Seller: LONG CARROLL T Date: 07/30/2001 Price: $290,000
Type: ARMS LENGTH IMPROVED Deed1: /05576/ 00209 Deed2:
Seller: WESTLAND DAN D Date: 04/04/1991 Price: $200,000
Type: ARMS LENGTH IMPROVED Deed1: /02306/ 00451 Deed2:
Seller: WESTLAND ONILEE L  Date: 03/14/1991 Price: $0
Type: NON-ARMS LENGTH OTHER Deed1: /02298/ 00558 Deed2:
Exemptiocn Information
Partial Exempt Assessments: Class 07/01/2021 07/01/2022
County: 000 0.00
State: 000 0.00
Municipal: 000 0.00}[0.00 0.00]0.00

Special Tax Recaptufe: None

Homestead Application Information

Homestead Application Status: Approved 06/23/2008
Hormeowners' Tax Cradit Application Infoermation

Homeowners' Tax Credit Application Status: No Application Date:

1. This screen allows you to search the Real Property database and display property records.
2. Click here for a glossary of terms.
3. Deleted accounts can only be selected by Property Account Identifier.



